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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name:  Target Market Construction Manager as Agent Services Midway and O'Hare Airports 

Procurement Specialist:  Nick Waddell 

 

Specification No. 1193011             Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

             

Conference Date:   September 11, 2020  Conference Location:  via Conference Call 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation 

Sean P. Murphy Sean.murphy@spmurphyinc.com SP Murphy, Inc. 

Thomas C. Lyon Thomas.Lyon@wsp.com Aviation TEC 

Anne Cotter a.cotter@cotterconsulting.com cotter consulting 

Alura Ortiz isaenergy@outlook.com ISA Energy LLC 

Ronald Dean rdean@sumacinc.com SUMAC 

Eileen Chin EileenC@RMCHIN.com R.M. Chin & Associates, Inc. 

Bo Tran botran426@gmail.com BOTRAN Technology, LLC 

Joel A. Saucedo jsaucedo@angelo-cs.com Angelo Construction Services 

Rea Johnson info@creagc.com Crea Construction 

Claire Schuster c.schuster@cotterconsulting.com Cotter Consulting Inc. (WBE) 
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Yvonne Owusu-Safo ysafo@translandengineering.com TransLand  Engineering Group 

Kenneth Samuels ksam212067@comcast.net Grasp Construction Services LLC 

Cassandra Z Vickas cassie@airportsafetytraining.com A.S.S.E.T., LLC 

Kevin Fuhr kfuhr@hanson-inc.com Hanson Professional Services Inc. 

Mannan Abdul chicago@dceint.com DESIGN CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

Ryan Macander rmacander@omegaassociates.com Omega Associates 

Rick A. Rivera, P.E. RRivera@rgengineering.net RGE Engineering 

Mae Whiteside mwhiteside@ckleng.com CKL Engineers, LLC 

Kevin Spitz kspitz@ckleng.com CKL Engineers, LLC 

Stanley Williams swilliams@ckleng.com CKL Engineers, LLC 

Caroline Levenda clevenda@ckleng.com CKL Engineers, LLC 

Claire M. Williams cwilliams@kdmengineering.com KDM Engineering 

Wes Hampsch WHampsch@gonzalezcos.com Gonzalez Companies 

Justin M. Elliott Justin.Elliott@wsp.com WSP 

Meredith Wuellner mwuellner@aegroupltd.com ATLAS Engineering Group 
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Matthew S Yohn myohn@descotoinc.com d'Escoto, Inc. 

DOUG BLANCHARD D.Blanchard@cotterconsulting.com cotter consulting 

Angela Boyle aboyle@comprehensivecc.com Comprehensive Construction Consulting 

Kevin C. Holt Kevin.Holt@arcadis.com Arcadis 

EG Hessenthaler ehessenthaler@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming, Inc. 

Rohit Patel rina@sachiconstruction.com Sachi Construction Inc 

Rohit Patel rohit@sachiconstruction.com Sachi Construction Inc 

Luis Montgomery luis.m@2imgroup.com 2IM Group, LLC. 

Heather McNitt hmcnitt@mcnittconsulting.com McNitt Consulting 

Maureen Kolkka maureen.kolkka@autumnconstruction.com Autumn Construction Services, Inc. 

Susan Nelson susan.nelson@autumnconstruction.com Autumn Construction Services, Inc. 

Courtney Dziadosz cdziadosz@spc-inc.com Specialty Consulting, Inc. 

Roy Donoso rdonoso@sumacinc.com SUMAC 

Nick Georgiou ngeorgiou@sumacinc.com SUMAC 

Deirdre Nash dnash@sumacinc.com SUMAC 

Valeria Gomez vgomez@sumacinc.com SUMAC 
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Joseph Catalano joseph.catalano@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 

Marilyn Broady mbmsafety@att.net MBM Enterprises Inc 

Viria Holland vhol638133@aol.com Holland Consulting 

Erin Lattyak elattyak@milhouseinc.com Milhouse 

Rozie Makhani svalencia@sqna.com SQN Associates 

Stephanie Valencia marketing@sqna.com SQN Associates 

Thomas Nutter tom@pmcsconsulting.com PMCS Consulting 

Patrick Aliu paliu@PSAonline.com PSA Management 

Errick Young eyoung@PSAonline.com PSA Management 

Jay Mobley jmobley@PSAonline.com PSA Management 

Vicky Murray vmurray@PSAonline.com PSA Management 

AZ Thomas athomas@PSAonline.com PSA Management 

Victor E. Simpkins VSimpkins@OnyxChicago.Com ONYX Architectural Services, Inc. 

Omer A. Rehman omer@esgcorp.us Engineering Services Group, Inc. 

Imtiaz A. Rehman imtiaz@esgcorp.us Engineering Services Group, Inc. 

Angie Roberts atimmons@envdesigni.com Environmental Design International inc. 
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Gary Flentge gflentge@envdesigni.com Environmental Design International inc. 

Janet Wackrow Janet.Wackrow@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 

Fatimah Ayyeh fayyeh@infrastructure-eng.com Infrastructure Engineering Inc. 

Daryl McNabb dmcnabb@rmchin.com R.M. Chin & Associates, Inc. 

Robert Valdes bmvaldes@valdeseng.com VALDES ENGINEERING COMPANY 

ANDREW J MILLER D.Miller@cotterconsulting.com Cotter Consulting Inc. (WBE) 

Lee Reid Jr Lreid@revereproperties.com Revere Properties, Inc. 

Carolyn Valentino cvalentino@bowmanconsulting.com Bowman Consulting Group 

Stephen T. Vaughn svaughn@cera.solutions Cera Solutions 

Katie Johnston katie.johnston@plexosgroup.com Plexos Group LLC 

Clint Ferguson cferguson@infrastructure-eng.com Infrastructure Engineering Inc. 

Jeff Pollack jpollack@infrastructure-eng.com Infrastructure Engineering Inc. 

Hansel Whiteurst hansel.whiteurst@mckinc.com McKissack 

Alina Alekseyev alina.alekseyev@mckinc.com McKissack 

Michelle Miller michelle.miller@mckinc.com McKissack 

Robert Y. Ochi robert@raigroup.net Rodriguez and Associates, Inc. 
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Jeff Druckman jdruckman@bowmanconsulting.com Bowman Consulting 

Lindsey Gayles, Jr. lgayles@ccsdifference.com CCS International 

Leo Karall lkarall@spaantech.com SPAAN Technologies Inc. 

Joe Hunn j.hunn@cotterconsulting.com Cotter Consulting Inc. (WBE) 

Paul Gregoire paul.gregoire@gec-group.com Globetrotters Engineering Corporation 

Phil Peterson philip.peterson@gec-group.com Globetrotters Engineering Corporation 

Terry Shanklin paul.gregoire@gec-group.com Globetrotters Engineering Corporation 

Peter Ousley pousley@descotoinc.com Descoto Inc. 

Naveed Sarwar, naveed.sarwar@aecom.com AECOM 

Claudette Soto csoto@basoltd.net Baso 

James Fifer jfifer@milhouseinc.com Milhouse 

Quentin Petersen qbpetersen@transystems.com TransSystems 

Cornelius Griggs cgriggs@griggsandmitchell.com GMA Construction Group 

Patrick Fitzgerald pfitzgerald@griggsandmitchell.com GMA Construction Group 

Curtis Florence curtis@mbeconstructionsupply.com MBE Construction Supply 

James McIsaac jmcisaac@chiconunes.com Chico and Nunes 
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Montel Gayles mgayles@thewillgroup.com The Will Group 

Sainath Reddivari sainath@lse-eng.com Lakeshore Engineering, Inc. 

Derek Ward dward@gilbaneco.com Gilbane Co. 

Akiwumi Attawia aattawia@osehinc.com OSEH Inc. 

Juan F Calahorrano jcalahorrano@haciaworks.org HACIA 

Nicholas Waddell nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org DPS 

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org DPS 

Lorel Blameuser lorel.blameuser2@cityofchicago.org DPS 

Ray Gooding rgooding@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 

Brad McMullen bmcmullen@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 

Matthew McGleam matthew.mcgleam@cityofchicago.org CDA 

Aurelio Garcia aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org CDA 

Sara Lee slee@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 

Frank Grimaldi frank.grimaldi@cityofchicago.org CDA 

Jerzy Jaworski jerzy.jaworski@cityofchicago.org CDA 

 


